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SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

MINI ENTONNOIRS

PP (polypropylène)

PP (polypropylène)

PP (polypropylène)

PP (polypropylène)

PP (polypropylène)

PP (polypropylène)

Référence Hauteur (mm) MatériauDiamètre d'entrée (mm) Diamètre de sortie (mm)

Y-EMB19

Q-20056Q-20057Q-20045 / Y-EMB31

Y-EMB28

Y-EMB19

Y-EMB28

Y-EMB31

21,6 19 3,4

Q-20045 38,1

38,1

22,4

28

31

5

Q-20057 40

40

39,4 4,5

4,5

5,2

Q-20056 50,8 41,3 1


